AI.I. LIMIT

2022
2023

HOSA-Future Health Professionals

State
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Georgia
New Jersey
New Jersey
North Carolina
Pennsylvania
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

Utah
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Arizona
California
Delaware
Delaware
Florida
Kentucky
Michigan

Chapter

15329-Belleview High School
15549-Middleton Senior High
15563-Miami Palmetto Sr. High
FL158-Lake Minneola High School
95279-River Ridge High School
12088-Union City High School
12190-South Brunswick High School
42176-Swansboro High School
18315-Twin Valley High School
60323-United High School 7936
61141-North Lamar High School 3194
61514-Copperas Cove High School 5208
61578-Dripping Springs High School 1085
61862-Northwest High School 5128
31065-Copper Hills High School
10062-Elmore County Tech Ctr
10142-Satsuma High School
10165-Bob Jones High School
39081-EVIT Intro to MA Powers AM
32238-Southwest High School
DEO12-William Penn HS

DEO13-Cape Henlopen High School
15394-Coral Reef High School
13253-Pulaski County HS
29404-Saginaw Career Complex

ABC Blood Drive Recognition

Donors
514
280
318
400
326
384
270
367
282
391
345
451
376
253
542
213
160
195
200
170
172
159
187
174
155

Recognition Level

Gold Level Recognition
Gold Level Recognition
Gold Level Recognition
Gold Level Recognition
Gold Level Recognition
Gold Level Recognition
Gold Level Recognition
Gold Level Recognition
Gold Level Recognition
Gold Level Recognition
Gold Level Recognition
Gold Level Recognition
Gold Level Recognition
Gold Level Recognition
Gold Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition



Missouri
North Carolina
North Carolina
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
South Carolina
South Carolina
Tennessee
Tennessee
Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas
Alabama
Alabama
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arkansas

34111-Liberty High School

40122-Northwood High School

42246-West Wilkes High School
50128-Meridian Technology Center
50138-Wes Watkins Technology Center. Rose
50764-Northeast Tech, Pryor

19074-East Cooper CAS

19142-Ashley Ridge High School

900TN-State of Tennessee

90319-South Gibson County High School
60040-Godley ISD 5185

60078-Harlingen High School 7052
60286-Mary Carroll High School 7086
60370-Alvin High School 2157
60675-Channelview High School 6042
61054-Pearland High School 2054
61288-Kingwood Park High School 6025
61586-The Woodlands High School 6011
61594-South Texas ISD Medical Professions 7134
61904-Harmony Science Academy San Antonio 1091
61914-Gainesville High School 5202
10014-Dothan Tech

12026-0Oak Grove High School
39022-Eastmark HS

39252-Campo Verde High-Biomed
39261-Mountain Ridge High School
39311-West-MEC SW PT

39352-Tonopah Valley HS

39410-Queen Creek High School
39432-Willcox High School

29105-Conway Area Career Center - Quitman

187
212
202
164
158
200
235
231
171
240
154
248
200
240
247
165
200
200
246
178
185

94
104

82

86

88

85

73

68

67

85

Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Silver Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition



California
California
California
California
Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
[llinois

Indiana
Indiana
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Mississippi
Missouri
Nevada

New Mexico
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania

32052-Turlock High

32119-Oakmont HS

32125-Madera South High School
32297-Porterville High School
15065-Columbia High School
15083-Manatee School for the Arts
15118-Middleburg High School
15162-Lecanto High School

15612-Jupiter Medical Center Academy
95042-Fannin County High School
95059-Chestatee High School

95124-North Springs High School
95306-Newton College and Career Academy
95404-Cobb Innovation and Technology Academy
20056-West Aurora High School

70029-New Castle Career Center
70186-Park Tudor High School

13029-Bell County ATC

13084-Ignite Academy North-Madison Central High School
13167-Woodford Co. High School
30232-Florence High School

34028-Nevada Regional Technical Center
70103-Churchill County High School
79037-Capital High School
40077-Northwest Cabarrus High School
40112-Smoky Mountain High School
40182-Seaforth High School

42077-Highland School of Technology
50032-Kiamichi Technology Center. Hugo Ludlow
37013-Sutherlin High School

18015-Career Institute of Technology

116
78
124
94
136
131
149
76
92
112
75
89
91
80
111
127
84
65
141
97
104
65
139
76
90
124
84
121
71
73
143

Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition



Rhode Island
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Dakota
South Dakota
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas
Washington
Washington

RO007-Barrington High School
R1103-South Kingstown High School

19045-Dorchester Co Career & Tech - Summerville Campus

19052-FD Johnson Technology Center
19171-Byrnes High School

19187-Berkeley High School

SD012-Rapid City

SD016-Iroquois HOSA

90016-Cocke County High School
90018-Bolivar Central High School
90057-Jefferson County High School
90092-0Obion County Central High School
90133-Union County High School
90142-Morristown West High School
90226-Dyer County High School

100TX-Texas HOSA

60166-McAllen High School 7080
60328-Townview School of Health Professions
60416-Midlothian High School 3028
60649-Centennial High School

60814-Klein Forest High School 6107
61116-Hammond Oliver Health Sciences Academy 2111
61320-Westside High School 2011
61528-Porter High School 6102
61627-Brownwood High School 5007
61724-Sharpstown High School 2182
61803-Tyler ISD Career & Tech Center 3984
61920-Rice High School 3212

63025-Harmony Science Academy Houston 2400
55011-Capital High School

55022-Lake Washington High School

84
105
105
135
105

83

81

84
124

75
118

76
110
135

96
100

89

66
128
102
127
125

75
108
125
129
100

68
130

86

68

Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition



Washington
Washington
Washington
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Delaware
Florida
Florida
Florida
Georgia
Georgia
[llinois
Indiana
Indiana
Kentucky
Missouri
North Carolina
Ohio

Rhode Island
Rhode Island
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Carolina
Tennessee
Tennessee
Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

55025-Puyallup High School
55097-Mountlake Terrace High School HOSA
55103-Everett High School

39056-Lake Havasu High School
39179-Youngker Sports Medicine
39216-EVIT East MA McKinley AM
39374-Eastmark HS

DE007-Sussex Technical School
15008-Western High School
15058-Pensacola High School

15205-Brooks Debartolo Collegiate High School
95039-Westlake HOSA

95318-North Gwinnett HS

20066-Amos Alonzo Stagg High School
70038-D26 Career Center Anderson High School
70072-). Everett Light Career Center
13079-Hancock County Hornets
34091-Kickapoo High School

42187-East Wake High School
69042-Pathway School of Discovery
R0O009-Scituate High School

RI004-LEE CUSUMANO

RI101-Juanita Sanchez Educational Complex
19037-Aiken Career Center

19078-Greer High School

90115-Jellico High School

90161-Gibbs High School

60125-South Texas ISD Health Professions 7231
60181-Pleasanton High School 1044
60469-Round Rock High School 1152
60610-Bill R. Johnson CTEC 5112

137
68
65
54
61
49
29
55
32
47
18
62
62
60
56
59
56
32
62
21
21
37
22
47
50
28
45
53
57
39
36

Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition
Bronze Level Recognition

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention






