

ABC Blood Drive Recognition

State	Chapter	Donors	Recognition Level
Florida	15329-Belleview High School	514	Gold Level Recognition
Florida	15549-Middleton Senior High	280	Gold Level Recognition
Florida	15563-Miami Palmetto Sr. High	318	Gold Level Recognition
Florida	FL158-Lake Minneola High School	400	Gold Level Recognition
Georgia	95279-River Ridge High School	326	Gold Level Recognition
New Jersey	12088-Union City High School	384	Gold Level Recognition
New Jersey	12190-South Brunswick High School	270	Gold Level Recognition
North Carolina	42176-Swansboro High School	367	Gold Level Recognition
Pennsylvania	18315-Twin Valley High School	282	Gold Level Recognition
Texas	60323-United High School 7936	391	Gold Level Recognition
Texas	61141-North Lamar High School 3194	345	Gold Level Recognition
Texas	61514-Copperas Cove High School 5208	451	Gold Level Recognition
Texas	61578-Dripping Springs High School 1085	376	Gold Level Recognition
Texas	61862-Northwest High School 5128	253	Gold Level Recognition
Utah	31065-Copper Hills High School	542	Gold Level Recognition
Alabama	10062-Elmore County Tech Ctr	213	Silver Level Recognition
Alabama	10142-Satsuma High School	160	Silver Level Recognition
Alabama	10165-Bob Jones High School	195	Silver Level Recognition
Arizona	39081-EVIT Intro to MA Powers AM	200	Silver Level Recognition
California	32238-Southwest High School	170	Silver Level Recognition
Delaware	DE012-William Penn HS	172	Silver Level Recognition
Delaware	DE013-Cape Henlopen High School	159	Silver Level Recognition
Florida	15394-Coral Reef High School	187	Silver Level Recognition
Kentucky	13253-Pulaski County HS	174	Silver Level Recognition
Michigan	29404-Saginaw Career Complex	155	Silver Level Recognition

Missouri	34111-Liberty High School	187	Silver Level Recognition
North Carolina	40122-Northwood High School	212	Silver Level Recognition
North Carolina	42246-West Wilkes High School	202	Silver Level Recognition
Oklahoma	50128-Meridian Technology Center	164	Silver Level Recognition
Oklahoma	50138-Wes Watkins Technology Center. Rose	158	Silver Level Recognition
Oklahoma	50764-Northeast Tech, Pryor	200	Silver Level Recognition
South Carolina	19074-East Cooper CAS	235	Silver Level Recognition
South Carolina	19142-Ashley Ridge High School	231	Silver Level Recognition
Tennessee	900TN-State of Tennessee	171	Silver Level Recognition
Tennessee	90319-South Gibson County High School	240	Silver Level Recognition
Texas	60040-Godley ISD 5185	154	Silver Level Recognition
Texas	60078-Harlingen High School 7052	248	Silver Level Recognition
Texas	60286-Mary Carroll High School 7086	200	Silver Level Recognition
Texas	60370-Alvin High School 2157	240	Silver Level Recognition
Texas	60675-Channelview High School 6042	247	Silver Level Recognition
Texas	61054-Pearland High School 2054	165	Silver Level Recognition
Texas	61288-Kingwood Park High School 6025	200	Silver Level Recognition
Texas	61586-The Woodlands High School 6011	200	Silver Level Recognition
Texas	61594-South Texas ISD Medical Professions 7134	246	Silver Level Recognition
Texas	61904-Harmony Science Academy San Antonio 1091	178	Silver Level Recognition
Texas	61914-Gainesville High School 5202	185	Silver Level Recognition
Alabama	10014-Dothan Tech	94	Bronze Level Recognition
Alabama	12026-Oak Grove High School	104	Bronze Level Recognition
Arizona	39022-Eastmark HS	82	Bronze Level Recognition
Arizona	39252-Campo Verde High-Biomed	86	Bronze Level Recognition
Arizona	39261-Mountain Ridge High School	88	Bronze Level Recognition
Arizona	39311-West-MEC SW PT	85	Bronze Level Recognition
Arizona	39352-Tonopah Valley HS	73	Bronze Level Recognition
Arizona	39410-Queen Creek High School	68	Bronze Level Recognition
Arizona	39432-Willcox High School	67	Bronze Level Recognition
Arkansas	29105-Conway Area Career Center - Quitman	85	Bronze Level Recognition

California	32052-Turlock High	116	Bronze Level Recognition
California	32119-Oakmont HS	78	Bronze Level Recognition
California	32125-Madera South High School	124	Bronze Level Recognition
California	32297-Porterville High School	94	Bronze Level Recognition
Florida	15065-Columbia High School	136	Bronze Level Recognition
Florida	15083-Manatee School for the Arts	131	Bronze Level Recognition
Florida	15118-Middleburg High School	149	Bronze Level Recognition
Florida	15162-Lecanto High School	76	Bronze Level Recognition
Florida	15612-Jupiter Medical Center Academy	92	Bronze Level Recognition
Georgia	95042-Fannin County High School	112	Bronze Level Recognition
Georgia	95059-Chestatee High School	75	Bronze Level Recognition
Georgia	95124-North Springs High School	89	Bronze Level Recognition
Georgia	95306-Newton College and Career Academy	91	Bronze Level Recognition
Georgia	95404-Cobb Innovation and Technology Academy	80	Bronze Level Recognition
Illinois	20056-West Aurora High School	111	Bronze Level Recognition
Indiana	70029-New Castle Career Center	127	Bronze Level Recognition
Indiana	70186-Park Tudor High School	84	Bronze Level Recognition
Kentucky	13029-Bell County ATC	65	Bronze Level Recognition
Kentucky	13084-Ignite Academy North-Madison Central High School	141	Bronze Level Recognition
Kentucky	13167-Woodford Co. High School	97	Bronze Level Recognition
Mississippi	30232-Florence High School	104	Bronze Level Recognition
Missouri	34028-Nevada Regional Technical Center	65	Bronze Level Recognition
Nevada	70103-Churchill County High School	139	Bronze Level Recognition
New Mexico	79037-Capital High School	76	Bronze Level Recognition
North Carolina	40077-Northwest Cabarrus High School	90	Bronze Level Recognition
North Carolina	40112-Smoky Mountain High School	124	Bronze Level Recognition
North Carolina	40182-Seaforth High School	84	Bronze Level Recognition
North Carolina	42077-Highland School of Technology	121	Bronze Level Recognition
Oklahoma	50032-Kiamichi Technology Center. Hugo Ludlow	71	Bronze Level Recognition
Oregon	37013-Sutherlin High School	73	Bronze Level Recognition
Pennsylvania	18015-Career Institute of Technology	143	Bronze Level Recognition

Rhode Island	R0007-Barrington High School	84	Bronze Level Recognition
Rhode Island	RI103-South Kingstown High School	105	Bronze Level Recognition
South Carolina	19045-Dorchester Co Career & Tech - Summerville Campus	105	Bronze Level Recognition
South Carolina	19052-FD Johnson Technology Center	135	Bronze Level Recognition
South Carolina	19171-Byrnes High School	105	Bronze Level Recognition
South Carolina	19187-Berkeley High School	83	Bronze Level Recognition
South Dakota	SD012-Rapid City	81	Bronze Level Recognition
South Dakota	SD016-Iroquois HOSA	84	Bronze Level Recognition
Tennessee	90016-Cocke County High School	124	Bronze Level Recognition
Tennessee	90018-Bolivar Central High School	75	Bronze Level Recognition
Tennessee	90057-Jefferson County High School	118	Bronze Level Recognition
Tennessee	90092-Obion County Central High School	76	Bronze Level Recognition
Tennessee	90133-Union County High School	110	Bronze Level Recognition
Tennessee	90142-Morristown West High School	135	Bronze Level Recognition
Tennessee	90226-Dyer County High School	96	Bronze Level Recognition
Texas	100TX-Texas HOSA	100	Bronze Level Recognition
Texas	60166-McAllen High School 7080	89	Bronze Level Recognition
Texas	60328-Townview School of Health Professions	66	Bronze Level Recognition
Texas	60416-Midlothian High School 3028	128	Bronze Level Recognition
Texas	60649-Centennial High School	102	Bronze Level Recognition
Texas	60814-Klein Forest High School 6107	127	Bronze Level Recognition
Texas	61116-Hammond Oliver Health Sciences Academy 2111	125	Bronze Level Recognition
Texas	61320-Westside High School 2011	75	Bronze Level Recognition
Texas	61528-Porter High School 6102	108	Bronze Level Recognition
Texas	61627-Brownwood High School 5007	125	Bronze Level Recognition
Texas	61724-Sharpstown High School 2182	129	Bronze Level Recognition
Texas	61803-Tyler ISD Career & Tech Center 3984	100	Bronze Level Recognition
Texas	61920-Rice High School 3212	68	Bronze Level Recognition
Texas	63025-Harmony Science Academy Houston 2400	130	Bronze Level Recognition
Washington	55011-Capital High School	86	Bronze Level Recognition
Washington	55022-Lake Washington High School	68	Bronze Level Recognition

Washington	55025-Puyallup High School	137	Bronze Level Recognition
Washington	55097-Mountlake Terrace High School HOSA		Bronze Level Recognition
Washington	55103-Everett High School	65	Bronze Level Recognition
Arizona	39056-Lake Havasu High School	54	Honorable Mention
Arizona	39179-Youngker Sports Medicine	61	Honorable Mention
Arizona	39216-EVIT East MA McKinley AM	49	Honorable Mention
Arizona	39374-Eastmark HS	29	Honorable Mention
Delaware	DE007-Sussex Technical School	55	Honorable Mention
Florida	15008-Western High School	32	Honorable Mention
Florida	15058-Pensacola High School	47	Honorable Mention
Florida	15205-Brooks Debartolo Collegiate High School	18	Honorable Mention
Georgia	95039-Westlake HOSA	62	Honorable Mention
Georgia	95318-North Gwinnett HS	62	Honorable Mention
Illinois	20066-Amos Alonzo Stagg High School	60	Honorable Mention
Indiana	70038-D26 Career Center Anderson High School	56	Honorable Mention
Indiana	70072-J. Everett Light Career Center	59	Honorable Mention
Kentucky	13079-Hancock County Hornets	56	Honorable Mention
Missouri	34091-Kickapoo High School	32	Honorable Mention
North Carolina	42187-East Wake High School	62	Honorable Mention
Ohio	69042-Pathway School of Discovery	21	Honorable Mention
Rhode Island	R0009-Scituate High School	21	Honorable Mention
Rhode Island	RI004-LEE CUSUMANO	37	Honorable Mention
Rhode Island	RI101-Juanita Sanchez Educational Complex	22	Honorable Mention
South Carolina	19037-Aiken Career Center	47	Honorable Mention
South Carolina	19078-Greer High School	50	Honorable Mention
Tennessee	90115-Jellico High School	28	Honorable Mention
Tennessee	90161-Gibbs High School	45	Honorable Mention
Texas	60125-South Texas ISD Health Professions 7231	53	Honorable Mention
Texas	60181-Pleasanton High School 1044	57	Honorable Mention
Texas	60469-Round Rock High School 1152	39	Honorable Mention
Texas	60610-Bill R. Johnson CTEC 5112	36	Honorable Mention